DATE

PLACE

RED OAK CROSS COUNTRY
2023 High School Schedule

Approx. Start TIME

Aug. 18 Fri.

Aug. 25 Fri.

Aug. 31 Thurs.

Sept. 9 Sat.

Sept. 16 Sat.

Sept. 21 Thurs.

Sept. 29 Fri.

Oct. 9 Mon.

Oct. 23/24

Nov. 3/4

Mascot:
Superintendent:
Principal:
Athletic Director:
Coaching Staff:

Kennedale Wildcat Run
@ MLK Jr. Sports Complex, Arlington

Kaufman Run with the Lions
@ Kaufman Sports Complex, Kaufman

James Smith Invitational
@ MISD Multi-Purpose Stadium, Midlothian

Crandall Pirates Invitational
@ Rusted Rail Golf Course, Crandall

Ennis Lions Den Invitational
@ Ennis High School, Ennis

Life Waxahachie Mustang Stampede
@ Waxahachie Sports Complex, Waxahachie

Ken Gaston Invitational
@ Lynn Creek Park, Grand Prairie

District 14-5A Meet
@ Rusted Rail Golf Course, Crandall

Regional Meet

State Meet

Hawks

Brenda Sanford

Howard Gatewood

Chris Anderson

Bryan Reed, Cliff Bartosh, and James Hutchison

7:00am

7:15am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:25am

TBA

TBA



