

## RED OAK CROSS COUNTRY 2023 High School Schedule

DATE	PLACE	Approx. Start TIME
Aug. 18 Fri.	Kennedale Wildcat Run	7:00am
	@ MLK Jr. Sports Complex, Arlington	
Aug. 25 Fri.	Kaufman Run with the Lions	7:15am
	@ Kaufman Sports Complex, Kaufman	
Aug. 31 Thurs.	James Smith Invitational	7:00am
	@ MISD Multi-Purpose Stadium, Midlothian	
Sept. 9 Sat.	Crandall Pirates Invitational	7:30am
	@ Rusted Rail Golf Course, Crandall	
Sept. 16 Sat.	Ennis Lions Den Invitational	8:00am
	@ Ennis High School, Ennis	
Sept. 21 Thurs.	Life Waxahachie Mustang Stampede	7:30am
	@ Waxahachie Sports Complex, Waxahachie	
Sept. 29 Fri.	Ken Gaston Invitational	8:00am
	@ Lynn Creek Park, Grand Prairie	
Oct. 9 Mon.	District 14-5A Meet	8:25am
	@ Rusted Rail Golf Course, Crandall	
Oct. 23/24	Regional Meet	ТВА
Nov. 3/4	State Meet	ТВА

Mascot: Hawks

Superintendent: Brenda Sanford
Principal: Howard Gatewood
Athletic Director: Chris Anderson

Coaching Staff: Bryan Reed, Cliff Bartosh, and James Hutchison